LOT

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

QTY

DESCRIPTION

OFFICE

SCANNER, FUJITSU SCAN SNAP & LABEL PRINTER, BROTHER QL-550

MFC, BROTHER MFC-8370DN & SPARE TONER

3 X GAS LIFT OFFICE CHAIRS, BLACK FABRIC

ASSORTED STATIONERY & OFFICE SUNDRIES

2 X GAS LIFT OFFICE CHAIRS, BLACK & BLUE FABRIC & VISITORS CHAIRS,
BLACK FABRIC

STATIONERY CABINET, NAMCO, 2 DOOR, 210cm, GREY STEEL

WIDESCREEN LCD, ACER 20", KEYBOARD & MOUSE

MOBILE 2 DRAWER FILING CABINET & 3 DRAWER UNDERDESK MOBILE, GREY
STEEL

WIDESCREEN LCD, ACER 20", BROTHER HL52DN PRINTER, KEYBOARD &
MOUSE

3 X ASSORTED LCD MONITORS, 1 x WALL MOUNT BRACKET, 2 x KEYBOARDS, 2
X MOUSE

WAREHOUSE

TIMECLOCK, HSUN K7, CARD HOLDER & CARDS

FILING CABINET, 4 DRAWER, PINK STEEL

SERVER, DELL

MODEL: EO85

TYPE: E085-001

PIN: ORYZV-A00

SERVICE TAG: 24H2C2S

POWEREDGE T410, INTEL XEON E5620 QUAD CORE, 2.4GHz, 12GB RAM, 2 X
2TB & 2 X 600GB HDD

WITH LCD MONITOR, KEYBOARD, MOUSE & 3 X WYSE NETWORK TERMINALS

D-LINK DES-1016D PORT SWITCH
DRAYTEK VIGOR202C ADSL ROUTER
CISCO SQ 100D-08 8 GIGABIT SWITCH
(NOT INCLUDING SWITCH PANELS)

DELL 1920W UPS

PHONE SYSTEM, TOSHIBA STRATA CTX28 &
5 x DIGITAL HANDSETS

DRINKS FRIDGE, COIN OP WITH KEYS

Mason Gray Strange - 7570 Northside Express

NOTE

Page 1 of 4



LOT

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

QTY

DESCRIPTION

FISHER & PAYKEL 190 LITRE FRIDGE, MICROWAVE, TOASTER OVEN, KETTLE,
VACUUM, TRESTLE, ETC

*0% VACANT ***

DIGITAL PLATFORM SCALES, AND CH-150K
150kg CAPACITY
POWER SUPPLY A/F, WORKS WITH BATTERIES

HEAVY DUTY SACK TRUCK, AIR TYRES

LINE MARKER

16 x ROLLS SHRINK WRAP, BLACK

8 X ROLLS SHRINK WRAP, CLEAR & HOLDER

ROLL PACKING CLOTH

KINCROME 37 LITRE SPOT SPRAYER, 12V, NEW

CD/MP3 PAYER, 3" SCREEN & REVERSE CAMERA, NEW

4 x SPEEDLINE ITALIAN RALLY RIMS, 17 x 7". 5 STUD, SUIT SUBARU IMPREZA
WRX

PINE CORNER ENTERTAINMENT UNIT

*xx \/ACANT o

POLYSTYRENE 3 BOTTLE TRANSPORT PACKS, 2 x PALLETS

AIRCON DUCT VENTS, 1 x PALLET

CROWN PALLET TRUCK, SLIMBLADE

4 & 1/2 BAYS OF DEXION PALLET RACKING
6 X UPRIGHTS 6m
24 x BEAMS & 6 x HALF BEAMS

5 x BAYS OF DEXION DRIVE THROUGH PALLET RACKING
3 X PALLET HIGH, 1.5m SPACINGS
4 x PALLET DEEP WITH FORK BUFFERS

15 x BAYS OF DEXION DRIVE THROUGH PALLET RACKING
3 X PALLET HIGH, 1.6m SPACINGS
4 x PALLET DEEP WITH FORK BUFFERS

Mason Gray Strange - 7570 Northside Express

NOTE

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

Page 2 of 4



LOT QTY DESCRIPTION

37 1997 TOYOTA FG42-6FG18 FORKLIFT
PIN: 31510
HOURS: 9,563 INDICATED
1,310kg LIFT CAPACITY
4.5m 2 STAGE MAST
SIDE SHIFT, LOAD CELL
AIR TYRES
LPG
(NO PAPERS, NO OWNER'S MANUAL, NO SERVICE BOOKS)

38 PAIR FORK SLIPPERS, 1.8m

39 2010 IVECO EUROCARGO MI1610E28 - E5 - 160E28 4X2 TAUTLINER TRUCK
REG: SB 55 DX (SA) (EXPIRED)
VIN: ZCFAIMMO0402567674
ODO: 221,120 INDICATED
GVM: 16000
GCM: 32000
HP: 205kw
AUTOMATIC, DIESEL, AIRBAG, WHITE DUCO,
FITTED WITH NORTH EAST ENGINEERING TAUTLINER BODY WITH SIDE DOOR
SECTION, 6m ROLL BACK SIDES, GATE SET, 2 PALLET SPLIT REAR, BARN
DOORS, TAIL GATE LOADER, ANTEO 1,500kg CAPACITY
WITH EXTENDED WARRANTY - OCTOBER 28 2014 / 400,000KMS
(WITH PAPERS, WITH 2 KEY/S)
CONDITION:
LEFT HAND FRONT BAR - DAMAGED
ENGINE - RECENTLY REPLACED

40 2008 DAF CF 7585 75-310 6X2 TAUTLINER TRUCK
REG: XKM 282 (SA) (EXPIRED)
VIN: XLRAS75PC5E684169
ENG: S-25711
ODO: 331,837 INDICATED
HP: 310HP
18 SPEED MANUAL,
AIRBAG SUSPENSION, LIFTING REAR AXLE, 10 STUD ALLOY RIMS, 8m
(APPROX) STEEL BODY TAUTLINER, BARN DOORS, 14 PALLET
(WITH PAPERS, WITH 2 KEY/S)

41 2012 FORD TRANSIT 155T350 VAN
REG: S399 AUI (SA) (EXPIRED)
VIN: WFOXXXTTFXCE25720
ODO: 77,041 INDICATED
5 CYLINDER, 6 SPEED MANUAL, DIESEL TURBO, WHITE, 3 SEAT,
AIR CON, BLUETOOTH, POWER WINDOWS
(WITH PAPERS, WITH 2 KEY/S)

42 2012 FORD TRANSIT 155T350 VAN
REG: S331 ATD (SA) (EXPIRED)
VIN: WFOXXXTTFXCC57649
ODO: 71,900 INDICATED
5 CYLINDER, 6 SPEED MANUAL, DIESEL TURBO, WHITE DUCO, 3 SEAT,
AIR CON, BLUETOOTH, POWER STEERING, POWER WINDOWS, HIGH ROOF
(WITH PAPERS, WITH 2 KEY/S)
CONDITION:
LEFT HAND SIDE - MINOR PANEL DAMAGE

Mason Gray Strange - 7570 Northside Express

NOTE

8.80% PREMIUM

8.80% PREMIUM

8.80% PREMIUM

8.80% PREMIUM

8.80% PREMIUM

Page 3 of 4



LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

43 2008 FORD TRANSIT 1407350 VAN 8.80% PREMIUM
REG: S394 ACZ (EXPIRED)
VIN: WFOXXXTTFX8D70958
ODO: 260,526 INDICATED
5 CYLINDER, 6 SPEED MANUAL, DIESEL TURBO, WHITE DUCO,
AIR CON, BLUETOOTH, POWER STEERING, POWER WINDOWS, HIGH ROOF
(WITH PAPERS, WITH 1 KEY/S)
CONDITION:
SIDE DOOR - DENTS
RIGHT QUARTER PANEL - DENTS
REAR LHS - DENTS
IGNITION BARREL - REQUIRES ATTENTION

44 2008 FORD TRANSIT 140T350 VAN 8.80% PREMIUM
REG: S395 ACZ (SA) (EXPIRED)
VIN: WFOXXXTTFX8K49021
ODO: 226,009 INDICATED
5 CYLINDER, 6 SPEED MANUAL, TURBO DIESEL, WHITE DUCO,
AIR CON, BLUETOOTH, POWER STEERING, POWER WINDOWS, HIGH ROOF
(WITH PAPERS, WITH 2 KEY/S)
CONDITION:
REAR QUARTER - MINOR DAMAGE
LEFT HAND & DOOR - MINOR DAMAGE
CLUTCH SLAVE CYLINDER - REQUIRES ATTENTION

44a NEW TRUCK TYRE, SAILUN, 11R22.5

45 SINGLE CHANNEL UHF, 10 x TAIT T2000 Il RADIOS
SIMOCCO SRM9000 BASE STATION WITH GME DC POWER SUPPLY &
ANTENNA

(MOUNTED ON SHED ROOF)
PURCHASER TO REMOVE

46 GPS TRACKING SYSTEM, 8 x MINOR PLANET FDT-850 SCREENS
3 x KEYBOARDS, NO SOFTWARE

a7 * WITHDRAWN ** NO GST
VEHICLE ALARM & GPS TRACKER

Mason Gray Strange - 7570 Northside Express Page 4 of 4



