LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE		
OFFICE					
1		SCANNER, FUJITSU SCAN SNAP & LABEL PRINTER, BROTHER QL-550			
2		MFC, BROTHER MFC-837ODN & SPARE TONER			
3		3 x GAS LIFT OFFICE CHAIRS, BLACK FABRIC			
4		ASSORTED STATIONERY & OFFICE SUNDRIES			
5		2 x GAS LIFT OFFICE CHAIRS, BLACK & BLUE FABRIC & VISITORS CHAIRS, BLACK FABRIC			
6		STATIONERY CABINET, NAMCO, 2 DOOR, 210cm, GREY STEEL			
7		WIDESCREEN LCD, ACER 20", KEYBOARD & MOUSE			
8		MOBILE 2 DRAWER FILING CABINET & 3 DRAWER UNDERDESK MOBILE, GREY STEEL			
9		WIDESCREEN LCD, ACER 20", BROTHER HL52DN PRINTER, KEYBOARD & MOUSE			
10		3 x ASSORTED LCD MONITORS, 1 x WALL MOUNT BRACKET, 2 x KEYBOARDS, 2 x MOUSE			
		WAREHOUSE			
11		TIMECLOCK, HSUN K7, CARD HOLDER & CARDS			
12		FILING CABINET, 4 DRAWER, PINK STEEL			
13		SERVER, DELL MODEL: E085 TYPE: E085-001 PIN: ORYZV-A00 SERVICE TAG: 24H2C2S POWEREDGE T410, INTEL XEON E5620 QUAD CORE, 2.4GHz, 12GB RAM, 2 X 2TB & 2 X 600GB HDD WITH LCD MONITOR, KEYBOARD, MOUSE & 3 X WYSE NETWORK TERMINALS			
14		D-LINK DES-1016D PORT SWITCH			
		DRAYTEK VIGOR202C ADSL ROUTER CISCO SQ 100D-08 8 GIGABIT SWITCH (NOT INCLUDING SWITCH PANELS)			
15		DRAYTEK VIGOR202C ADSL ROUTER CISCO SQ 100D-08 8 GIGABIT SWITCH			
15 16		DRAYTEK VIGOR202C ADSL ROUTER CISCO SQ 100D-08 8 GIGABIT SWITCH (NOT INCLUDING SWITCH PANELS)			

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
18		FISHER & PAYKEL 190 LITRE FRIDGE, MICROWAVE, TOASTER OVEN, KETTLE, VACUUM, TRESTLE, ETC	
19		*** VACANT ***	
20		DIGITAL PLATFORM SCALES, AND CH-150K 150kg CAPACITY POWER SUPPLY A/F, WORKS WITH BATTERIES	
21		HEAVY DUTY SACK TRUCK, AIR TYRES	
22		LINE MARKER	
23		16 x ROLLS SHRINK WRAP, BLACK	
24		8 x ROLLS SHRINK WRAP, CLEAR & HOLDER	
25		ROLL PACKING CLOTH	
26		KINCROME 37 LITRE SPOT SPRAYER, 12V, NEW	NO GST
27		CD/MP3 PAYER, 3" SCREEN & REVERSE CAMERA, NEW	NO GST
28		4 x SPEEDLINE ITALIAN RALLY RIMS, 17 x 7". 5 STUD, SUIT SUBARU IMPREZA WRX	NO GST
29		PINE CORNER ENTERTAINMENT UNIT	NO GST
30		*** VACANT ***	NO GST
31		POLYSTYRENE 3 BOTTLE TRANSPORT PACKS, 2 x PALLETS	
32		AIRCON DUCT VENTS, 1 x PALLET	
33		CROWN PALLET TRUCK, SLIMBLADE	
34		4 & 1/2 BAYS OF DEXION PALLET RACKING 6 x UPRIGHTS 6m 24 x BEAMS & 6 x HALF BEAMS	
35		5 x BAYS OF DEXION DRIVE THROUGH PALLET RACKING 3 x PALLET HIGH, 1.5m SPACINGS 4 x PALLET DEEP WITH FORK BUFFERS	
36		15 x BAYS OF DEXION DRIVE THROUGH PALLET RACKING 3 x PALLET HIGH, 1.6m SPACINGS 4 x PALLET DEEP WITH FORK BUFFERS	

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
37		1997 TOYOTA FG42-6FG18 FORKLIFT PIN: 31510 HOURS: 9,563 INDICATED 1,310kg LIFT CAPACITY 4.5m 2 STAGE MAST SIDE SHIFT, LOAD CELL AIR TYRES LPG (NO PAPERS, NO OWNER'S MANUAL, NO SERVICE BOOKS)	8.80% PREMIUM
38		PAIR FORK SLIPPERS, 1.8m	
39		2010 IVECO EUROCARGO MI1610E28 - E5 - 160E28 4X2 TAUTLINER TRUCK REG: SB 55 DX (SA) (EXPIRED) VIN: ZCFAIMM0402567674 ODO: 221,120 INDICATED GVM: 16000 GCM: 32000 HP: 205kw AUTOMATIC, DIESEL, AIRBAG, WHITE DUCO, FITTED WITH NORTH EAST ENGINEERING TAUTLINER BODY WITH SIDE DOOR SECTION, 6m ROLL BACK SIDES, GATE SET, 2 PALLET SPLIT REAR, BARN DOORS, TAIL GATE LOADER, ANTEO 1,500kg CAPACITY WITH EXTENDED WARRANTY - OCTOBER 28 2014 / 400,000KMS (WITH PAPERS, WITH 2 KEY/S) CONDITION: LEFT HAND FRONT BAR - DAMAGED ENGINE - RECENTLY REPLACED	8.80% PREMIUM
40		2008 DAF CF 7585 75-310 6X2 TAUTLINER TRUCK REG: XKM 282 (SA) (EXPIRED) VIN: XLRAS75PC5E684169 ENG: S-25711 ODO: 331,837 INDICATED HP: 310HP 18 SPEED MANUAL, AIRBAG SUSPENSION, LIFTING REAR AXLE, 10 STUD ALLOY RIMS, 8m (APPROX) STEEL BODY TAUTLINER, BARN DOORS, 14 PALLET (WITH PAPERS, WITH 2 KEY/S)	8.80% PREMIUM
41		2012 FORD TRANSIT 155T350 VAN REG: S399 AUI (SA) (EXPIRED) VIN: WFOXXXTTFXCE25720 ODO: 77,041 INDICATED 5 CYLINDER, 6 SPEED MANUAL, DIESEL TURBO, WHITE, 3 SEAT, AIR CON, BLUETOOTH, POWER WINDOWS (WITH PAPERS, WITH 2 KEY/S)	8.80% PREMIUM
42		2012 FORD TRANSIT 155T350 VAN REG: S331 ATD (SA) (EXPIRED) VIN: WFOXXXTTFXCC57649 ODO: 71,900 INDICATED 5 CYLINDER, 6 SPEED MANUAL, DIESEL TURBO, WHITE DUCO, 3 SEAT, AIR CON, BLUETOOTH, POWER STEERING, POWER WINDOWS, HIGH ROOF (WITH PAPERS, WITH 2 KEY/S) CONDITION: LEFT HAND SIDE - MINOR PANEL DAMAGE	8.80% PREMIUM

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
43		2008 FORD TRANSIT 140T350 VAN REG: S394 ACZ (EXPIRED) VIN: WFOXXXTTFX8D70958 ODO: 260,526 INDICATED 5 CYLINDER, 6 SPEED MANUAL, DIESEL TURBO, WHITE DUCO, AIR CON, BLUETOOTH, POWER STEERING, POWER WINDOWS, HIGH ROOF (WITH PAPERS, WITH 1 KEY/S) CONDITION: SIDE DOOR - DENTS RIGHT QUARTER PANEL - DENTS REAR LHS - DENTS IGNITION BARREL - REQUIRES ATTENTION	8.80% PREMIUM
44		2008 FORD TRANSIT 140T350 VAN REG: S395 ACZ (SA) (EXPIRED) VIN: WFOXXXTTFX8K49021 ODO: 226,009 INDICATED 5 CYLINDER, 6 SPEED MANUAL, TURBO DIESEL, WHITE DUCO, AIR CON, BLUETOOTH, POWER STEERING, POWER WINDOWS, HIGH ROOF (WITH PAPERS, WITH 2 KEY/S) CONDITION: REAR QUARTER - MINOR DAMAGE LEFT HAND & DOOR - MINOR DAMAGE CLUTCH SLAVE CYLINDER - REQUIRES ATTENTION	8.80% PREMIUM
44a		NEW TRUCK TYRE, SAILUN, 11R22.5	
45		SINGLE CHANNEL UHF, 10 x TAIT T2000 II RADIOS SIMOCCO SRM9000 BASE STATION WITH GME DC POWER SUPPLY & ANTENNA (MOUNTED ON SHED ROOF) PURCHASER TO REMOVE	
46		GPS TRACKING SYSTEM, 8 x MINOR PLANET FDT-850 SCREENS 3 x KEYBOARDS, NO SOFTWARE	
47		** WITHDRAWN ** VEHICLE ALARM & GPS TRACKER	NO GST